11343/2
17856/4
28987/4
11342/3
17330/2

28988/3
17331/2

9040/3
19148/2
19149/2
19150/2

1890/2
17332/2
26787/4

1889/2
9039/2
1998/4
14324/4
14325/4
1996/4
; 28597/4
1995/4
9038/3
9037/4
9036/4
2053/4
31259/4
24559/3
19151/4
1934/4
5048/4
19515/3
13088/4
9035/3
13087/4
9034/3
30521/4
30032/4
22022/4
15480/4
30031/4
20711/4
21363/4
5032/3
13086/4
2032/4
23633/4
15481/3
23634/3

9033/4
25792/4

Sohn Roberts
Tochter Elga
Tochter Dzintra
Saulits Pauls
Saulits Peteris
Saulitis Voldemars
Saulitis-Lerchs Rudolfs
Saulkalnis Antonija
Sohn Dainis

Sohn Guntis
Saulkalns Karlis
Saulkalnis Karlis
Saulkalns Karlis
Sausais Janis
Sausais Kristine
Sausais Otto
Sausip$ Janis
Sausips Janis
Sausip$ Katrina
Sohn Janis

Sohn Ziedonis

Sohn Jekabs

Sausigs Marija
Sausmanis-Cirulis Janis
Sausveérsis Imats
Savasinskis Iréna
Savasinskis Mirjama
Savéenko Aleksandrs
Savedjevs Janis
Saveiko Jazeps
Savelis Valdemars
Savel jevs Aleksandrs

Savel jevs
Savel jevs
Saveljevs
Savel jevs
Savel jevs
Savel jevs
Savel jevs
Savel jevs
Saveljevs
Savel jevs
Savel jevs

Aleksandrs
Dimitrijs
Fedots
Fomaida
I1ja
Grigorijs
Mikelis
Nestors
Pelageja
Simons
Uljana

Saveris Giveiko

Savickijs
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis
Savickis

Marija
Zinaida
Aleksandrs
Aleksandrs
Alfons
Antons
Antons
Antons
Augusts
Eleonora
Izidors
Janis
Janis

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Savickis Janis
Savickis Janis

oo

11.M.

1906.
1918.26.V
1921.18. 11
1918.9.VII
18095 XL
1930.6.VII
1935 8L L
1897.
1904.22.X
1899.
1890.20.X
1864.2.X1
1888.19.1X
1879.2.VIII
1898.27.VIII
1908.

2

2.0,

3 eals
1892.13.1V
1870.18.1X
1916.24.VI
1931.4.1
1929, 1, 111
1916.13.VI
1922:5:\
1922
1898.8.XI1I
185
1918.4.1IX
1908.

6.J.
1922.22.1V
1912429 VLI
1915+

1901.
1906.2.X1I
76.4.

1914.
192107 T LT
19U
1924.11.X
19235101y
1912.23. 11
19299 X1
1908.15.1V
1918.6.1V
1909.26.VIII
66.J.
1910451V
1908.2.VIII
1922.4.V
1920.31.X
33

1910.10.V
1904.2.1

371

Liepaja, Batarejas 13-1
Liepaja, Batarejas 13-1
Liepaja, Batarejas 13-1
Riga, Vilandes 5-9
Gulbene

Jelgava, Raipa 41-1
Birzgales CirsSos
Birzgales CirSos
Birzgales CirsSos

Sloka, Kalpaka 26
Birzgales CirSos

Sloka, Tirgus laukuma 8
Ciekurkalna 1.g.1.17-1a
Ciekurkalna 1.g.1.27-1a
Litene

Lielupe, Tervetes 2
Bauska, Uzvaras 13-4
Adazu Brivdabas muzéja
Adazu Brivdabas muzéja
Adazu Brivdabas muzéeja
Adazu Brivdabas muzéja
Lielupe, Tervetes 2
Riga, Kugu 11-4

Majoros Straumes 5
Liepaja, Toma 66
Liepaja, Toma 66
Majoros Jomas 8

Visku Siltumniekos

Tukuma, Vecmoku 8
IkSkiles GraviSos
Litené

Riga, Daugavpils 6-13
Rezekne Kalpaka 67
Rezekne, Kuldigas 22
Gulbene, Valmes 1-2
Riga, Plavigu 18-3
Riga, Zvanu 1-2
Jekabpili, Jauna 52
Riga, Latgales 151-1
Ogre, Plavas 1

Virbu Stebrigos

Purmales Zachodos
Purmales Zachodos

Daugavpili, Grodpas 34-2
Riga, Kalupes 10-13
Riga, Karaskola

Riga, Ausekla 4-28

Riga, Terigu 55-1

Riga, Jelgavas 50-7
Riga, Ausekla 4-28
Litene

Aglona, M.Jokstos
Daugavpili, Valkas 39

Riga, Valmieras 29-9
Riga, Kurbada 3a-7




