

	Sohn Roberts	2.J.	Liepājā, Batarejas 13-1
	Tochter Elga	5.J.	Liepājā, Batarejas 13-1
	Tochter Dzintra	11.M.	Liepājā, Batarejas 13-1
11343/2	Saulīts Pauls	1906.	Rīgā, Vilandes 5-9
17856/4	Saulīts Pēteris	1918.26.V	Gulbenē
28987/4	Saulītis Voldeņārs	1921.18.II	
11342/3	Saulītis-Lerchs Rūdolfs	1918.9.VII	Jelgavā, Raiņa 41-1
17330/2	Saulkalnis Antonija	1909.5.XI	Birzgales Ciršos
	Sohn Dainis	1930.6.VII	Birzgales Ciršos
	Sohn Guntis	1935.8.II	Birzgales Ciršos
28988/3	Saulkalnis Kārlis	1897.	Slokā, Kalpaka 26
17331/2	Saulkalnis Kārlis	1904.22.X	Birzgales Ciršos
9040/3	Saulkalnis Kārlis	1899.	Slokā, Turgus laukumā 8
19148/2	Sausais Jānis	1890.20.X	Čiekurkalnā l.g.1.17-1a
19149/2	Sausais Kristīne	1864.2.XI	Čiekurkalnā l.g.1.27-1a
19150/2	Sausais Otto	1888.19.IX	Litenē
1890/2	Sausiņš Jānis	1879.2.VIII	Lielupē, Tervetes 2
17332/2	Sausiņš Jānis	1898.27.VIII	Bauskā, Uzvaras 13-4
26787/4	Sausiņš Katrīna	1908.	Adažu Brīvdabas muzejā
	Sohn Jānis	2.J.	Adažu Brīvdabas muzejā
	Sohn Ziedonis	2.J.	Adažu Brīvdabas muzejā
	Sohn Jēkabs	3.J.	Adažu Brīvdabas muzejā
1889/2	Sausiņš Marija	1892.13.IV	Lielupē, Tervetes 2
9039/2	Sausmanis-Cīrulis Jānis	1870.18.IX	Rīgā, Kugu 11-4
1998/4	Sausvērsis Imats	1916.24.VI	Majoros Straumes 5
14324/4	Savašinskis Irēna	1931.4.I	Liepājā, Toma 66
14325/4	Savašinskis Mirjāma	1929.1.III	Liepājā, Toma 66
1996/4	Savčenko Aleksandrs	1916.13.VI	Majoros Jomas 8
28597/4	Savedjevs Jānis	1922.5.V	Višķu Siltumniekos
1995/4	Saveiko Jāzeps	1922.	
9038/3	Savelis Valdemārs	1898.8.XII	Tukumā, Vecmoku 8
9037/4	Saveljevs Aleksandrs	18.J.	Iksķīles Grāvišos
9036/4	Saveljevs Aleksandrs	1918.4.IX	Litenē
2053/4	Saveljevs Dimitrijs	1908.	Rīgā, Daugavpils 6-13
31259/4	Saveljevs Fedots	6.J.	Rēzeknē Kalpaka 67
24559/3	Saveljevs Fomaida	1922.22.IV	Rēzeknē, Kuldīgas 22
19151/4	Saveljevs Ilja	1912.29.VII	Gulbenē, Valmes 1-2
1934/4	Saveljevs Grigorijs	1915.	Rīgā, Pļaviņu 18-3
5048/4	Saveljevs Miķelis	1901.	Rīgā, Zvanu 1-2
19515/3	Saveljevs Nestors	1906.2.XI	Jēkabpilī, Jaunā 52
13088/4	Saveljevs Pelageja	76.J.	Rīgā, Latgales 151-1
9035/3	Saveljevs Simons	1914.	Ogrē, Pļavas 1
13087/4	Saveljevs Uljana	1921.17.III	Virbu Stebriņos
9034/3	Saveris Gīveiko	19.J.	
30521/4	Savickijs Marija	1924.11.X	Purmales Zachodos
30032/4	Savickis Zinaida	1923.1.IV	Purmales Zachodos
22022/4	Savickis Aleksandrs	1912.23.II	
15480/4	Savickis Aleksandrs	1929.9.XI	Daugavpilī, Grodgas 34-2
30031/4	Savickis Alfons	1908.15.IV	Rīgā, Kalupes 10-13
20711/4	Savickis Antons	1918.6.IV	Rīgā, Karaskolā
21363/4	Savickis Antons	1909.26.VIII	Rīgā, Ausekļa 4-28
5032/3	Savickis Antons	66.J.	Rīgā, Teriņu 55-1
13086/4	Savickis Augusts	1910.5.IV	Rīgā, Jelgavas 50-7
2032/4	Savickis Eleonora	1908.2.VIII	Rīgā, Ausekļa 4-28
23633/4	Savickis Izidors	1922.4.V	Litenē
15481/3	Savickis Jānis	1920.31.X	Aglonā, M.Jokstos
23634/3	Savickis Jānis	33.J.	Daugavpilī, Valkas 39
	(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)		
9033/4	Savickis Jānis	1910.10.V	Rīgā, Valmieras 29-9
25792/4	Savickis Jānis	1904.2.I	Rīgā, Kurbada 3a-7